April/May Grade 1
June Grade 1
November Grade 2
March Grade 2
June Grade 2
November Grade 3
March Grade 3
June Grade 3
November Grade 4

March Grade 4
June Grade 4
November Grade 5
March Grade 5

June Grade 5
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Words Per Minute

Level I
Level J
Level K
Level L
Level M
Level N
Level O
Level P
Level Q

Level R
Level S
Level T
Level U

Level V

40 wpm
45 wpm
55 wpm
65 wpm
70 wpm
75 wpm
80 wpm
80 wpm
90 wpm

105 wpm Fic./100 wpm
nonfiction

105 wpm Fic./100 wpm
nonfiction

105 wpm Fic./100 wpm
nonfiction

115 wpm Fic./110 wpm
nonfiction

115 wpm Fic./110 wpm
nonfiction
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